10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

7:00

7:01

7:03

7:04

7:07

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:40

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00

USD 270 Plainville Board of Education

Regular Meeting AGENDA
District Office
Monday July 13, 2020
7:00 P.M.
Call Meeting to Order — Nathan Grebowiec
Roll Call
Flag Salute
Open Forum
Approval of Agenda
Election of Officers (President and Vice President)
Consent Calendar
Communications
Reports
Appointments to District Positions

Assignment of District Fees

Other Determinations as Needed

Discussion of Cash Balance Report as Submitted to the State

Review Annual Board of Education Business Calendar

Discussion and Approval of Student Fees and Lunch Fees

Approval of Gift
Executive Session for Personnel

Action on Supplemental Contracts

Set Date for Publication of Budget and Date and Time of Budget Hearing

Items for the Good of the District

Adjournment



