USD 270 Plainville Board of Education

Regular Meeting AGENDA District Office Monday July 13, 2020

7:00 P.M.

1.	7:00	Call Meeting to Order – Nathan Grebowiec
2.	7:01	Roll Call
3.	7:03	Flag Salute
4.	7:04	Open Forum
5.	7:07	Approval of Agenda
6.	7:10	Election of Officers (President and Vice President)
7.	7:15	Consent Calendar
8.	7:20	Communications
9.	7:25	Reports
10.	7:40	Appointments to District Positions
11.	7:55	Assignment of District Fees
12.	8:00	Other Determinations as Needed
13.	8:05	Discussion of Cash Balance Report as Submitted to the State
14.	8:10	Review Annual Board of Education Business Calendar
15.	8:15	Discussion and Approval of Student Fees and Lunch Fees
16.	8:20	Approval of Gift
17.	8:25	Executive Session for Personnel
18.	8:45	Action on Supplemental Contracts
19.	8:50	Set Date for Publication of Budget and Date and Time of Budget Hearing
20.	8:55	Items for the Good of the District
21.	9:00	Adjournment